
II/II Teaching Programme in Microbiology (MUHS) August 2017 batch ( 151 students) 

Lecture –  Monday 2:00PM -3:00PM. - Pharmacology Lecture Hall 
Tuesday 2:00PM – 3:00 PM  - Pharmacology Lecture Hall 

                                             
   

 Practical –   Friday 1:00 PM. -5:00 PM – Microbiology Practical Hall 
                                Group A-1-25, B-26-50, C-51-75 (1:00 PM -3:00PM)  
                                            D-76-100, E-101-125, F-126-151 (3:00 PM -5:00PM) 
 
 
Date Day Topic Faculty Practicals 

SECOND TERM EXAM FROM 24.06.19- 08.07.19 
08.07.19 Monday Intestinal nematodes II Dr.Anjali 

 
 

09.07.19 Tuesday Emerging & Reemerging 
Diseases 

Dr.Desma  

12.07.19 Friday  Practical day  Cestodes   

 
15.07.19 Monday CNS Infections & Lab Diagnosis Dr.Alka  
16.07.19 Tuesday STI & Lab Diagnosis Dr.Anjali  
19.07.19 Friday  Practical day  Trematodes  & 

Stool Examination 
(full batch) 

22.07.19 Monday UTI Infections & Lab Diagnosis Dr.Dilip  
23.07.19 Tuesday Respiratory Tract infection & Lab 

Diagnosis 
Dr.Anita  

26.07.19 Friday Practical day   Intestinal 
Nematodes  + 
Tissue 
Nematodes   
 & Stool 
Examination 

29.07.19 Monday  Wound Infections  Dr.Chaya  

30.07.19 Tuesday  Ophthalmic Infections  Dr.Chaya  

END OF SECOND TERM 
 


